WWR No. 30566779

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Cover Sheet for Certified Copy of Judgment

> IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Doc#: 1607739011 Fee: \$42.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/17/2016 08:28 AM Pg: 1 of 3

DISCOVER BANK

DENNIS HOWLE!

DEMMIS HOWELD I				
	0.	Recorder's Stamp		
	Or Or	No	15-M1-124324	
On	November 24, 2015	, jud	gment was entered in this court	
in favor of the plaint	iff DIS	DISCOVER BANK		
•	Q			
and against Defenda	nt(s)DE	DEN DE HOWLEIT		
whose address is	5460 W THOMAS	5460 W THOMAS ST – CEJCAGO, IL 60651		
in the amount of	\$2,122.68 a certified copy of w	hich is attached	1.	

Attorney for Judgment Crechtor

Please return Recorded Documents to:

Atty. No.: 31495

Name: Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A.

Atty. for: Plaintiff

Address: 180 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 2400

City/State/Zip: Chicago, Illinois 60601

Telephone: 312 - 782 - 9676

1607739011 Page: 2 of 3

Com N346 50M 8/09/06 (43480658) Order/Trial Call (This form replaces CCI (1) IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS WWR# 30566779 MUNICIPAL DISTRICT DISCOVER BANK DENNIS HOWLEIT TRIAL CALL ORDER Present before the Court Plaintiff(s) Defendant(s) Plaintiff(s) Counsel Defendant(s) Counsel THIS MATTER having come before the Court the Court having jurisdiction and being fully advised IT IS HEREBY ORDERED Alias Summons to Issue for ______ 4213 ARTINETY NO THINKS Amended Complaint or Petition - Allowed _____ 4292 Close Discovery Allowed _____ 4295 is defaulted cause set for Defendant 4219 at;_____ a m /p m PROVE UP on _____ 4247 m in Room____ Set for STATUS All parties inus; appear 4406 m in Room ___ Set for TRIAL on _____ 4482 Case Dismissed for Want of Prosecuito 8005 Without Prejudice With Case Dismissed by Agreement of Parties/1 to Cost 8011 Case Dismissed Without Prejudice with leave to reinstate per Payment Plan Agreement X Parte Default Judgment for Plaintiff for \$ 2132 68 CERTAIN DENNIS HOWLEIT 区 8031 (Defendant) Judgment by Agreement is entered for \$ П Judgment for Plaintiff after trial for \$_____ with costs assessed v_ 8001 (Defendant) Assess Costs - Allowed \mathbf{N} 4293 _ after trial Judgment for Defendant _____ 8002 it being further agreed that installment payments be made as follows Defendant to pay 9207 15 10 42 and continuing on the starting on plus costs is paid in full thereafter until \$ of each Order Final and Appealable 9208 I Wun See Attached Order The date of ______ is hereby stricken Rayance 19 4304 Judge Patricia S Spratt 1. 4 3.000 **ENTERED** Atty No 31495 Name Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co, LPA Atty for PLAINTIFF Address 180 N LaSalle Street, Suite 2400 City/State/Zip Chicago, Illinois 60601 Judge s No Telephone 312 - 782 - 9676

DOROTHY BROWN CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Proberty of Cook County Clerk's Office

Miles for its control of the control